©On-Bright Electronics                  Confidential                      Preliminary Datasheet
 OB_DOC_DS_5681x01
- 1 -
High Precision Off-line LED Power Switch
OB5681x
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
OB5681x is a primary side regulation off-line LED
lighting power switch which can achieve accurate

GND
CS
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
OB56812JP SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB56812JPA SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
OB56814JP SOP7, Halogen-free in Tube
OB56814JPA SOP7, Halogen-free in T&R
Package Dissipation Rating
Package  RθJA (℃/W)
SOP7 95
Absolute Maximum Ratings